
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

GTP
BMW M Team RLL BMW M Hybrid V8  1  39  39  39 24
Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  40  45  6  6 7
BMW M Team RLL BMW M Hybrid V8  46  47  2  41 24
Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  48  79  32  32 6
Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  80  83  4  10 7
BMW M Team RLL BMW M Hybrid V8  84  84  1  42 24
Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  85  124  40  72 6

GTDPRO
DragonSpeed Ferrari 296 GT3  1  32  32  32 81
Ford Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT3  33  38  6  6 65
AO Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)  39  67  29  29 77
DragonSpeed Ferrari 296 GT3  68  69  2  34 81
AO Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)  70  115  46  75 77

GTD
Korthoff Competition Motors Mercedes-AMG GT3  1  35  35  35 32
DXDT Racing Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  36  39  4  4 36
Vasser Sullivan Racing Lexus RC F GT3  40  61  22  22 12
Korthoff Competition Motors Mercedes-AMG GT3  62  71  10  45 32
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  72  114  43  43 57
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